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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS I'v CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION GF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy 1080 T. Canyon T Ojo Alanw T. Penn. “B”?
T. Salt 1170 T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruit!and T. Penn. “C”
B. Salt 2320 T. Atoka T. Ficrured Cliffs T. Penn. ““D”
T. Yates 2460 T. Miss T. CIliff House T. Leadville
T. 7Rivers 2708 T Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen 3255 T. Silurian T. Point Lookoat T. Elbert
T. Grayburg 3570 T. Montova T. Mancoes T. McCracken
T. San Andres _ 3756 T Simpsou T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 4950 T. AlcKee Bise Greenhorn - T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger o T. Dakota T.
T. Blinebry 5376 T. Gr. Wash _-_Jlgﬁ___ T. Mormisoa T.
T. Tubb 5868 T. Greanite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard 6180 T. Delaware Sanc _ T, Eatrada T.
T. Abo T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp T. —— T. Chinle T.
T. Penn. T. T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘A7 T.

FORMATION RiICORD (Attach additional sheets if nccessary)
From To lTh:C}mi:S Formatior “ From To Thickness Formation

! in Feet

0] 1080 | 1080 Redbeds and iAnhiydrite
1080 | 1170 90 |Anhydrite & Salt
1170 { 2320 | 1150 jAnhydrite & Salt
2320 | 2460 | 140 |Anhydrite
2460 | 2708 | 248 Anhydrite & Limc
2708 | 3255 | 547 |Sand,Shale & Dolomite
3255 13570 | 315 ISand, Shale, & loolomite 5
3570 | 3756 | 186 !Anhvdrite & Dolcmite |
3756 | 4950 | 1194 |Lime
4950 { 5376 | 426 |Lime |
5376 | 5868 | 492 !Lime & Dolomite
5868 | 6180 | 312 |Lime & Dolomite
& D
te

0
6180 | 7130 950 |Line clomite Granite
7130 | 7288 158 [Grani




